
Judge's Signatures

14AGC WAG CII/CIII
Meet Results - Multi
May 21 - Jun 1, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 5/26/2014 10:04 AM

Women / I6

Session: 16W

Num Name/GymRank AA

Rebekah Chen1 632
VIC

15.025 13.650 16.02515.750 60.450
15.275 12.650 15.45015.600 58.975

Prelims
Finals

119.425Combined Total:

Elissa Raya2 569
QLD

14.875 14.925 14.50015.025 59.325
14.700 15.300 14.07514.300 58.375

Prelims
Finals

117.700Combined Total:

Kate Sayer3 570
QLD

15.150 14.625 14.95014.550 59.275
14.975 14.350 14.12514.225 57.675

Prelims
Finals

116.950Combined Total:

Elena Chipizubov4 515
NSW

14.775 13.700 14.85015.075 58.400
14.800 13.375 14.92515.225 58.325

Prelims
Finals

116.725Combined Total:

Romi Brown5 631
VIC

15.225 12.150 15.92513.600 56.900
15.575 14.125 14.95014.700 59.350

Prelims
Finals

116.250Combined Total:

Charli Ivey6 568
QLD

14.450 14.725 14.52514.550 58.250
14.300 14.100 13.82515.350 57.575

Prelims
Finals

115.825Combined Total:

Abby King7 637
VIC

14.800 14.525 15.55011.625 56.500
15.125 14.850 15.12513.850 58.950

Prelims
Finals

115.450Combined Total:

Mia Banks8 513
NSW

14.900 14.225 14.05014.325 57.500
14.600 14.300 14.22514.750 57.875

Prelims
Finals

115.375Combined Total:

Sophie Hubball9 635
VIC

14.900 14.175 14.67513.350 57.100
14.925 13.500 14.15014.875 57.450

Prelims
Finals

114.550Combined Total:

Janis Grommen10 567
QLD

15.175 14.800 14.17514.100 58.250
15.375 13.400 13.97513.400 56.150

Prelims
Finals

114.400Combined Total:

Ruby Honrado11 634
VIC

14.850 14.225 14.47513.850 57.400
14.900 14.025 13.72514.125 56.775

Prelims
Finals

114.175Combined Total:

Eleanor Griffith12 693
WA

15.275 13.625 14.25012.925 56.075
15.450 13.475 14.77514.075 57.775

Prelims
Finals

113.850Combined Total:

Ella Hughes13 636
VIC

15.475 14.675 14.87512.875 57.900
15.425 14.250 13.02513.075 55.775

Prelims
Finals

113.675Combined Total:

Tevvah Shahak14 638
VIC

15.225 14.050 14.85013.325 57.450
15.250 13.525 14.40011.825 55.000

Prelims
Finals

112.450Combined Total:

Marisa Reiss15 695
WA

14.800 14.425 13.32512.625 55.175
14.850 14.050 14.17513.625 56.700

Prelims
Finals

111.875Combined Total:
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Amanda Cordeiro16 633
VIC

14.700 14.900 12.82512.975 55.400
14.550 14.450 12.95014.000 55.950

Prelims
Finals

111.350Combined Total:

Clara Kolm17 694
WA

14.675 14.025 14.95012.300 55.950
15.025 10.875 14.70012.700 53.300

Prelims
Finals

109.250Combined Total:

Paris Mcgurk18 517
NSW

14.050 11.325 13.72514.150 53.250
13.950 9.725 13.02513.250 49.950

Prelims
Finals

103.200Combined Total:

Hana Chorley19 516
NSW

13.975 11.925 11.20013.325 50.425
14.875 10.675 13.42513.750 52.725

Prelims
Finals

103.150Combined Total:

Grace Barry20 514
NSW

14.400 13.475 11.55012.675 52.100
14.500 14.000 __._____.___ 28.500

Prelims
Finals

80.600Combined Total:
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